Iron Bridge
Atcham
Eaton
Hinstock
Burford
Forton
Lydbury

ASCOT PACKAGE
PACKAGE INCLUDES: Jacket, Trousers, Waistcoat, White Shirt, Tie or Cravat, and Handkerchief (Insurance included in the

Alveley
Hadley
Claverley
Milford
Morville
Brooke our stock
Florence
Knighton
Uppington
Stretton
Westbury
Venice
Coal Port

Shrewsbury
Brocton
Grafton
Tibberton
Appleton
Wrekin
Sandford
Hopstone NEW
Mytton NEW
Oakmere NEW
Tenbury NEW

Gray Palmer Ltd
HIREWEAR PRICE LIST 2025

- Details Two piece

MORNING WEAR

Black Herringbone Tailcoat, matching trousers/stripes

Grey Herringbone Tailcoat, matching trousers/stripes

Black lightweight Tailcoat with stripe frousers £120.00
Silver mohair tailcoat, matching frousers £100.00
Charcoal Mohair Tailcoat matching trousers £100.00
Navy Mohair Tailcoat matching trousers £100.00
Royal Mohair Tailcoat matching frousers £100.00
LIGHTWEIGHT TAILCOAT GREY WAISTCOAT STRIPE TROUSERS TIE AND TOPHAT

LOUNGE SUITS

Navy check 3 piece slim fit £100.00
Navy patterned 3 piece slim fit £100.00
Silver Mohair 2 button lounge suit £100.00
Navy Mohair 2 button lounge suit £100.00
Grey Heringbbone 2 button lounge suit £100.00
Black single breasted 2 button lounge suit £100.00
STONE 2 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat £100.00
Silver Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat £100.00
Navy Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat £100.00
Charcoal Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat £100.00
Royal Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat £100.00
Beige Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat £100.00
Black Mohair 3 piece slim fit £100.00

Navy Blue tweed suit -

Blue tweed 2 button lounge suit £140.00
Gray tweed 2 button lounge suit £140.00
Brown tweed 2 button lounge suit £140.00
Green tweed 2 button lounge suit £140.00
Black Heringbone 2 button lounge suit £100.00
Sand Mohair 2 button lounge suit £100.00
Cream Wool 2 peice?2 button lounge suit £140.00
Royal blue Wool 2 Piece 2 Button suit £140.00
Sage Green Wool 2 button lounge suit £140.00
Dark Grey 2 button lounge suit £140.00

+ Waistcoat

£120.00
£120.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00

£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00

£130.00

£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00

£170.00
£170.00
£170.00
£170.00
£170.00
£130.00
£130.00
£170.00
£170.00
£170.00
£170.00

Package

£140.00
£140.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£180.00

£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£130.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00

£190.00
£190.00
£190.00
£190.00
£190.00
£150.00
£150.00
£190.00
£190.00
£190.00
£190.00




4 Gray Palmer Ltd
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HIGHLAND WEAR

Prince Charlie Ouffit: Jacket, Kilt, Waistcoat, Shirt, Sporran, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Kilt Pin, Socks and Shoes £160.00
EVENING WEAR Two Piece Package
Evening tails/ White tie Black Jacket, Trousers, Marcella Waistcoat, Shirt, Bow Tie and Hank -- £150.00
Kemberton Black Single Breasted Evening Suit with Black Satin Stripe Trousers £90.00 £110.00
Prestige (SLIM) Black Single Breasted SLIM FIT Evening Suit £90.00 £110.00
Dawley White single breasted tuxedo with black satin stripe trousers £110.00 £130.00
New Boscobel Royal Navy 3 Piece Dinner Suit £160.00 £180.00
PACKAGE PRICE INCLUDES: Jacket, Trousers, White Shirt, Bow Tie (Insurance included in the price).

Trousers £40.00
Fancy Waistcoat £30.00
Tweed Waistcoat £40.00
Double Breasted Waistcoat £35.00
Top Hat (Black, Navy or Grey) £30.00
Shoes £20.00
Shirt £15.00
Bow tie cravat £7.00
Hanks silk £5.00

PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY DO FITTINGS BY APPOINTMENT ON A SATURDAY

A £5 charge has been included in the price for Insurance. No deposit required - you will have delivery 1 week before your date on most occasions..
Extended Hire Must be stated when booking. 1 Week = THire; 7-14 days = 11/2Hires; 14-21 days = 2 Hires. Ascot Week For multiple wearing days please
state when booking. During this period outfits will be charged at 11/2Hires. Returns Procedure Please note prompft return of garments is essential, as they

are required for other functions. All items should be returned within the first 2 frading days after the wear date. Outfits returned later than this will be
subject to a surcharge of £10 per day.






