

Gray Palmer Ltd HIREWEAR PRICE LIST 2025

ltem	₇ Details	Two piece	+ Waistcoat	Package
	MORNING WEAR			
Iron Bridge	Black Herringbone Tailcoat, matching trousers/stripes		£120.00	£140.00
Atcham	Grey Herringbone Tailcoat, matching trousers/stripes		£120.00	£140.00
Eaton	Black lightweight Tailcoat with stripe trousers	£120.00	£130.00	£150.00
Hinstock	Silver mohair tailcoat, matching trousers	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Burford	Charcoal Mohair Tailcoat matching trousers	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Forton	Navy Mohair Tailcoat matching trousers	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Lydbury	Royal Mohair Tailcoat matching trousers	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
ASCOT PACKAGE	LIGHTWEIGHT TAILCOAT GREY WAISTCOAT STRIPE TROUSERS	S TIE AND TOPHAT		£180.00

LOUNGE SUITS

Alveley	Navy check 3 piece slim fit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
-	· ·			
Hadley	Navy patterned 3 piece slim fit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Claverley	Silver Mohair 2 button lounge suit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Milford	Navy Mohair 2 button lounge suit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Morville	Grey Herringbone 2 button lounge suit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Brooke our stock	Black single breasted 2 button lounge suit	£100.00		£130.00
Florence	STONE 2 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Knighton	Silver Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Uppington	Navy Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Stretton	Charcoal Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Westbury	Royal Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Venice	Beige Mohair 1 button lounge suit/matching waistcoat	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Coal Port	Black Mohair 3 piece slim fit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Shrewsbury	Navy Blue tweed suit	-	£170.00	£190.00
Brocton	Blue tweed 2 button lounge suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00
Grafton	Gray tweed 2 button lounge suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00
Tibberton	Brown tweed 2 button lounge suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00
Appleton	Green tweed 2 button lounge suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00
Wrekin	Black Herringbone 2 button lounge suit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Sandford	Sand Mohair 2 button lounge suit	£100.00	£130.00	£150.00
Hopstone NEW	Cream Wool 2 peice2 button lounge suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00
Mytton NEW	Royal blue Wool 2 Piece 2 Button suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00
Oakmere NEW	Sage Green Wool 2 button lounge suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00
Tenbury NEW	Dark Grey 2 button lounge suit	£140.00	£170.00	£190.00



Gray Palmer Ltd HIREWEAR PRICE LIST

HIGHLAND WEAR

Prince Charlie Outfit: Jacket, Kilt, Waistcoat, Shirt, Sporran, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Kilt Pin, Socks and Shoes

£160.00

	EVENING WEAR	Two Piece	Package
Evening tails/ White tie	Black Jacket, Trousers, Marcella Waistcoat, Shirt, Bow Tie and Hank		£150.00
Kemberton	Black Single Breasted Evening Suit with Black Satin Stripe Trousers	£90.00	£110.00
Prestige (SLIM)	Black Single Breasted SLIM FIT Evening Suit	£90.00	£110.00
Dawley	White single breasted tuxedo with black satin stripe trousers	£110.00	£130.00
New Boscobel	Royal Navy 3 Piece Dinner Suit	£160.00	£180.00

PACKAGE PRICE INCLUDES: Jacket, Trousers, White Shirt, Bow Tie (Insurance included in the price).

Trousers	£40.00
Fancy Waistcoat	£30.00
Tweed Waistcoat	£40.00
Double Breasted Waistcoat	£35.00
Top Hat (Black, Navy or Grey)	£30.00
Shoes	£20.00
Shirt	£15.00
Bow tie cravat	£7.00
Hanks silk	£5.00

PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY DO FITTINGS BY APPOINTMENT ON A SATURDAY

A £5 charge has been included in the price for Insurance. No deposit required - you will have delivery 1 week before your date on most occasions.. **Extended Hire** Must be stated when booking. 1 Week = 1 Hire; 7-14 days = 11/2 Hires; 14-21 days = 2 Hires. **Ascot Week** For multiple wearing days please state when booking. During this period outfits will be charged at 11/2 Hires. **Returns Procedure** Please note prompt return of garments is essential, as they are required for other functions. All items should be returned within the first 2 trading days after the wear date. Outfits returned later than this will be subject to a surcharge of £10 per day.